5. Patuakhali Science and Technology University, Patuakhali

SIN Building Floor Room Roll No. Nsoe.ac;f
From To
5-001 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 1st Floor A/207, AGR Lab-2 (West) 62500 62519 20
5-002 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 1st Floor A/208, AGR Lab-1 (West) 62520 62539 20
5-003 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 2nd Floor A/314, ARD Lab-1 (West) 62540 62569 30
5-004 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 2nd Floor A/310, ARD Lab-2 (West) 62570 62589 20
5-005 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Filoor Benz. B/01, SSC Benzene (East) 62590 62615 26
5-006 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor /163 s0il Chemical Analysis Lab (East) 62616 62641 26
5.007 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor  B/111, Agro-Chemical Analysis Lab (West) 62642 62661 20
5-008 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor Benz. B/07, AGR Benzene (West) 62662 62711 50
5-009 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor Benz. B/03, GPB Benzene-1 (East) 62712 62761 50
5-010 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor B/203, GPB Lab. (East) 62762 62785 24
5011 Agriculture Building (Block-B) istFloor ~ B/210+211, Undergraduate Lab GPB (West)  g57g5  g2g0g 24
5-012 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor Benz. B/09, GPB Benzene-2 (West) 62810 62859 50
5-013 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor Benz. B/05, PLP Benzene-1 (East) 62860 62904 45
5-014 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor B/303, Plant Disease Diagnostic Lab. (East) 62905 62928 24
5-015 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor B/3l1M§?‘i§gg:gg(r:]taf:bl?l({w;3;sease 62929 62968 40
5-016 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor Benz. B/11, PLP Benzene-2 (West) 62969 63018 50
5-017 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 3rd Floor B/407, Agro-Analysis Lab. (West) 63019 63038 20
5-018 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Filoor Benz. C/02, HRT Benzene-1 (East) 63039 63078 40
5-019 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor C/103, HRT Lab. (East) 63079 63108 30
5-020 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor C/111, Post Graduate Lab. (West) 63109 63138 30
5-021 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor Benz. C/08, HRT Benzene-2 (West) 63139 63188 50
5-022 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor Benz. C/04, AGB Benzene-1 (East) 63189 63238 50
5-023 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/203 ,Plant Physiology Lab. (East) 63239 63258 20
5-024 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/211, Plant Anatomy Lab. (West) 63259 63288 30
5-025 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/212, Agroforestry Lab. (West) 63289 63308 20
5-026 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor Benz. C/10, AGB Benzene-2 (West) 63309 63358 50
5-027 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor Benz. C/06, ENT Benzene-1 (East) 63359 63408 50
5-028 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor C/304, Undergraduate laboratory (East) 63409 63440 32
5-029 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor C/312, Insect Taxonomy Lab. (West) 63441 63470 30
5-030 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor Benz. C/12, ENT Benzene-2 (West) 63471 63520 50
5-031 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 3rd Floor C/403, Statistics Lab. (East) 63521 63560 40
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Roll No. N
_— 0. of
SIN Building Floor Room Seat
From To
5-032 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 3rd Floor C/410, Biotech. Pract. Class Room (West) 63561 63595 35
5-033  Agriculture Building (Bloek-C) Ground Floor D-101, Auditorium 63596 63745 150
Corrected: (Block D)
5-034 Agriculture Building (Block-D) Ground Filoor D-108, Class Room-4 63746 63805 60
5-035 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-202, Class Room-3 63806 63850 45
5-036 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-208, Earth Observation Lab. 63851 63880 30
5-037 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-212, DRM Lab. 63881 63900 20
5-038 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-301, Class Room-1 63901 63950 50
5-039 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-302, Class Room-2 63951 64000 50
5-040 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-304, ERM Lab 64001 64020 20
5-041 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 3rd Floor D-401, Class Room-1 64021 64070 50
5-042 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 3rd Floor D-402, Class Room-2 64071 64120 50
5-043 Agriculture Building-(Block-D) Ground Floor 102, Class Room-102 64121 64150 30
Corrected: Fisheries & NFS
5-044 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 103, Class Room-103 64151 64200 50
5-045 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 104, Class Room-104 64201 64250 50
5-046 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Filoor 106, Sea Food Processing Lab. 64251 64270 20
5.047 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 108, Marine Biologyl_a;t? Fisheries Resource 64271 64290 20
5-048 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 301, Class Room-1 64291 64345 55
5-049 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 302, Class Room-2 64346 64395 50
5-050 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 303, Class Room-3 64396 64445 50
5-051 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 304, Class Room-4 64446 64500 55
5-052 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 305, FTE Lab. 64501 64520 20
5-053 Fisheries & NFS Building 3rd Floor 415, CHH Lab. 64521 64540 20
F{Sheﬂes—&—NFS—BH“d’mg Ground Floor
5-054 Corrected: BBA & CSE (Old) 103, CR-3 64541 64588 48
FBheHes—&—N-FS—BuMHg Ground Floor
5055 ~orrected: BBA & CSE (Old) 104, CR-4 64589 64612 24
5-056 Fisheries- & NFS Building 1st Floor CR5, 208, Conference Room 64613 64642 30
Corrected: BBA & CSE (Old)
5-057 Fisheries-&NFS-Building 2nd Floor 301, CIT Class Room 64643 64684 42
Corrected: BBA & CSE (Old)
5-058 BBA & CSE (Old) 2nd Floor 302, CIT Computer Lab. 64685 64732 48
5-059 BBA & CSE (Old) 3rd Floor 407, Virtual Class Room 64733 64770 38
BBA & CSE (Old) Ground Floor
5-060 101, CR-1 64771 64806 36
Corrected : BBA & CSE (New)
BBA-&-CSEA{Old) Ground Floor
5-061 102, CR-2 64807 64860 54
Corrected : BBA & CSE (New)
BBA-&CSE(Old) .
5-062 2nd Floor 303, Advanced Computing Lab. 64861 64886 26

Corrected : BBA & CSE (New)
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SIN Building
5-063 BBA-& CSE-(Old)
Corrected : BBA & CSE (New)

5-064 BBA & CSE (New)

5-065 BBA-&CSEMNew)
Corrected :T.S.C

5-066 BBA-& CSE-(New)
Corrected (T.S.C)

5-067 T.S.C

5-068 T.S.C

5-069 T.S.C

5-070 T.S.C

5-071 T.S.C

5-072 Library (New)

5-073 Library (New)

5-074 Library (New)

5-075 Library (Old)

5-076 Administrative Building

5-077 Administrative Building

5-078 Administrative Building

5-079 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West Building)
5-080 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West Building)

5-081 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West Building)

5-082 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West Building)

5-083 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East Building)
Corrected: (North Building)

5-084 Srijanee Bidyaniketan {EastBuilding)
Corrected: (North Building)

5-085 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (EastBuilding)
Corrected: (North Building)

5-086 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (EastBuilding)
Corrected: (North Building)

5-087 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East Building)
5-088 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East Building)

5-089 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (Nerth East
Building)

5-090 Sriianee Bidvaniketan (North Buildina)
5-091 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North Building)

Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

Ground Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor
2nd Floor

3rd Floor

3rd Floor

1st Floor

2nd Floor

3rd Floor

1st Floor

3rd Floor

3rd Floor

3rd Floor
Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor
Corrected:
15t Floor
Ground Floor
Corrected:
15t Floor

Ground Floor
Corrected:
15t Floor

Ground Floor
Corrected:
15t Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Room

305, PME Lab.

306, Networking Lab.

101, TSC-101

201, TSC-201

202, TSC-202

203, TSC-203
300, TSC corridor

400, TSC corridor

401, TSC Conference Room

201, Library
301, Library

401, Library
201, Library

401, Exam Hall-1

402, Exam Hall-2

403, IQAC conference room

West-01, Class Room-4

West-02, Class Room-3

West-03, Class Room-2

West-04, Class Room-1

East-01, Class Room-1
Corrected: North-01

East-01, Class Room-2
Corrected: North 01

East-02, Class Room-3
Corrected: North 02

East-03, Class Room-4
Corrected: North 03

East-04, Class Room-5

East-05, Class Room-6

East-06, Class Room-7

North-01. Class Room-1
North-04, Class Room-4

Roll No.
From To
64887 64921
64922 64941
64942 64971
64972 65011
65012 65061
65062 65091
65092 65111
65112 65191
65192 65321
65322 65446
65447 65556
65557 65681
65682 65745
65746 65855
65856 65955
65956 65995
65996 66023
66024 66051
66052 66079
66080 66107
66108 66147
66148 66192
66193 66252
66253 66315
66316 66351
66352 66387
66388 66423
66424 66461
66462 66499

No. of
Seat

35

20

30

40

50

30
20

80

130

125

110

125
64

110

100

40
28

28

28
28

40

45

60

63

36

36

36

38
38
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